
Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240624_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)                                                                     Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)

Depot Exit 
5:45:00

Depot Exit 
6:05:00

Depot Exit 
6:25:00

Depot Exit 
7:35:00

Depot Exit 
8:05:00

Depot Exit 
8:00:00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

6103 6102 6105 6106 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102
6:00:00 6:20:00 6:40:00 7:00:00 7:15:00 7:30:00 7:40:00 7:50:00 8:00:00 8:10:00 8:20:00 8:30:00 8:40:00 8:50:00 9:00:00

6:03:50 6:22:11 6:42:11 7:02:11 7:17:11 7:32:11 7:42:11 7:52:11 8:02:11 8:12:11 8:22:11 8:32:11 8:42:11 8:52:11 9:02:11
6:06:16 6:24:12 6:44:12 7:04:12 7:19:12 7:34:12 7:44:12 7:54:12 8:04:12 8:14:12 8:24:12 8:34:12 8:44:12 8:54:12 9:04:12
6:09:30 6:26:13 6:46:13 7:06:13 7:21:13 7:36:13 7:46:13 7:56:13 8:06:13 8:16:13 8:26:13 8:36:13 8:46:13 8:56:13 9:06:13
6:13:28 6:28:19 6:48:19 7:08:19 7:23:19 7:38:19 7:48:19 7:58:19 8:08:19 8:18:19 8:28:19 8:38:19 8:48:19 8:58:19 9:08:19
6:15:54 6:30:13 6:50:13 7:10:13 7:25:13 7:40:13 7:50:13 8:00:13 8:10:13 8:20:13 8:30:13 8:40:13 8:50:13 9:00:13 9:10:13
6:19:25 6:32:37 6:52:37 7:12:37 7:27:37 7:42:37 7:52:37 8:02:37 8:12:37 8:22:37 8:32:37 8:42:37 8:52:37 9:02:37 9:12:37
6:21:48 6:34:19 6:54:19 7:14:19 7:29:19 7:44:19 7:54:19 8:04:19 8:14:19 8:24:19 8:34:19 8:44:19 8:54:19 9:04:19 9:14:19
6:24:31 6:36:06 6:56:06 7:16:06 7:31:06 7:46:06 7:56:06 8:06:06 8:16:06 8:26:06 8:36:06 8:46:06 8:56:06 9:06:06 9:16:06
6:27:04 6:37:49 6:57:49 7:17:49 7:32:49 7:47:49 7:57:49 8:07:49 8:17:49 8:27:49 8:37:49 8:47:49 8:57:49 9:07:49 9:17:49

06:15:00 6:28:44 6:39:37 6:59:37 7:19:37 7:34:37 7:49:37 7:59:37 8:09:37 8:19:37 8:29:37 8:39:37 8:49:37 8:59:37 9:09:37 9:19:37

Cotton Market 06:16:46 6:31:27 6:42:27 7:01:47 7:21:47 7:36:47 7:51:47 8:01:47 8:11:47 8:21:47 8:31:47 8:41:47 8:51:47 9:01:47 9:11:47 9:21:47

06:18:40 6:33:13 6:44:42 7:03:22 7:23:22 7:38:22 7:53:22 8:03:22 8:13:22 8:23:22 8:33:22 8:43:22 8:53:22 9:03:22 9:13:22 9:23:22

06:20:34 6:35:07 6:47:06 7:05:06 7:25:06 7:40:06 7:55:06 8:05:06 8:15:06 8:25:06 8:35:06 8:45:06 8:55:06 9:05:06 9:15:06 9:25:06

06:23:09 6:37:42 6:49:29 7:06:49 7:26:49 7:41:49 7:56:49 8:06:49 8:16:49 8:26:49 8:36:49 8:46:49 8:56:49 9:06:49 9:16:49 9:26:49

06:25:32 6:40:05 6:51:54 7:08:34 7:28:34 7:43:34 7:58:34 8:08:34 8:18:34 8:28:34 8:38:34 8:48:34 8:58:34 9:08:34 9:18:34 9:28:34

06:28:00 6:42:33 6:54:16 7:10:16 7:30:16 7:45:16 8:00:16 8:10:16 8:20:16 8:30:16 8:40:16 8:50:16 9:00:16 9:10:16 9:20:16 9:30:16

06:31:31 6:46:04 6:56:56 7:12:16 7:32:16 7:47:16 8:02:16 8:12:16 8:22:16 8:32:16 8:42:16 8:52:16 9:02:16 9:12:16 9:22:16 9:32:16

06:33:40 6:48:13 6:59:02 7:13:42 7:33:42 7:48:42 8:03:42 8:13:42 8:23:42 8:33:42 8:43:42 8:53:42 9:03:42 9:13:42 9:23:42 9:33:42

06:37:23 6:51:56 7:02:50 7:16:50 7:36:50 7:51:50 8:06:50 8:16:50 8:26:50 8:36:50 8:46:50 8:56:50 9:06:50 9:16:50 9:26:50 9:36:50

REVERSAL FROM PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF

PJN exit 
6:00:00

PJN exit 
6:15:00

UP Trips 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Train no. 8001 8004 8003 8002 8005 8006 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002

Prajapati nagar 6:00:00 6:20:00 6:40:00 7:00:00 7:15:00 7:30:00 7:45:00 8:00:00 8:10:00 8:20:00 8:30:00 8:40:00 8:50:00 9:00:00 9:10:00 9:20:00 9:30:00 9:40:00

Vaisnodevi chk 6:03:43 6:23:08 6:43:08 7:03:08 7:18:08 7:33:08 7:48:08 8:03:08 8:13:08 8:23:08 8:33:08 8:43:08 8:53:08 9:03:08 9:13:08 9:23:08 9:33:08 9:43:08

Ambedkar chk 6:05:52 6:24:34 6:44:34 7:04:34 7:19:34 7:34:34 7:49:34 8:04:34 8:14:34 8:24:34 8:34:34 8:44:34 8:54:34 9:04:34 9:14:34 9:24:34 9:34:34 9:44:34

Telephone Exchng 6:09:23 6:26:34 6:46:34 7:06:34 7:21:34 7:36:34 7:51:34 8:06:34 8:16:34 8:26:34 8:36:34 8:46:34 8:56:34 9:06:34 9:16:34 9:26:34 9:36:34 9:46:34

Chitroli chk 6:11:51 6:28:16 6:48:16 7:08:16 7:23:16 7:38:16 7:53:16 8:08:16 8:18:16 8:28:16 8:38:16 8:48:16 8:58:16 9:08:16 9:18:16 9:28:16 9:38:16 9:48:16

Agrasen chk 6:14:14 6:30:01 6:50:01 7:10:01 7:25:01 7:40:01 7:55:01 8:10:01 8:20:01 8:30:01 8:40:01 8:50:01 9:00:01 9:10:01 9:20:01 9:30:01 9:40:01 9:50:01

Dosar Vaisya Chk 6:16:49 6:31:44 6:51:44 7:11:44 7:26:44 7:41:44 7:56:44 8:11:44 8:21:44 8:31:44 8:41:44 8:51:44 9:01:44 9:11:44 9:21:44 9:31:44 9:41:44 9:51:44

Nagpur Railway stn 6:18:43 6:33:28 6:53:28 7:13:28 7:28:28 7:43:28 7:58:28 8:13:28 8:23:28 8:33:28 8:43:28 8:53:28 9:03:28 9:13:28 9:23:28 9:33:28 9:43:28 9:53:28

Cotton Market 6:20:29 6:35:03 6:55:03 7:15:03 7:30:03 7:45:03 8:00:03 8:15:03 8:25:03 8:35:03 8:45:03 8:55:03 9:05:03 9:15:03 9:25:03 9:35:03 9:45:03 9:55:03

Sitabuldi 6:23:12 6:37:33 6:57:33 7:17:33 7:32:33 7:47:33 8:02:33 8:17:33 8:27:33 8:37:33 8:47:33 8:57:33 9:07:33 9:17:33 9:27:33 9:37:33 9:47:33 9:57:33

Jhansi Rani Sq 6:24:52 6:39:01 6:59:01 7:19:01 7:34:01 7:49:01 8:04:01 8:19:01 8:29:01 8:39:01 8:49:01 8:59:01 9:09:01 9:19:01 9:29:01 9:39:01 9:49:01 9:59:01

IOE 6:27:25 6:40:44 7:00:44 7:20:44 7:35:44 7:50:44 8:05:44 8:20:44 8:30:44 8:40:44 8:50:44 9:00:44 9:10:44 9:20:44 9:30:44 9:40:44 9:50:44 10:00:44

Shanker Nagar 6:30:08 6:42:31 7:02:31 7:22:31 7:37:31 7:52:31 8:07:31 8:22:31 8:32:31 8:42:31 8:52:31 9:02:31 9:12:31 9:22:31 9:32:31 9:42:31 9:52:31 10:02:31

LAD Square 6:32:31 6:44:13 7:04:13 7:24:13 7:39:13 7:54:13 8:09:13 8:24:13 8:34:13 8:44:13 8:54:13 9:04:13 9:14:13 9:24:13 9:34:13 9:44:13 9:54:13 10:04:13

Ambazari Lake 6:36:02 6:46:37 7:06:37 7:26:37 7:41:37 7:56:37 8:11:37 8:26:37 8:36:37 8:46:37 8:56:37 9:06:37 9:16:37 9:26:37 9:36:37 9:46:37 9:56:37 10:06:37

Subhash Nagar 6:38:28 6:48:31 7:08:31 7:28:31 7:43:31 7:58:31 8:13:31 8:28:31 8:38:31 8:48:31 8:58:31 9:08:31 9:18:31 9:28:31 9:38:31 9:48:31 9:58:31 10:08:31

Rachna Ring Road 6:42:26 6:50:37 7:10:37 7:30:37 7:45:37 8:00:37 8:15:37 8:30:37 8:40:37 8:50:37 9:00:37 9:10:37 9:20:37 9:30:37 9:40:37 9:50:37 10:00:37 10:10:37

Vasudev Nagar 6:45:40 6:52:38 7:12:38 7:32:38 7:47:38 8:02:38 8:17:38 8:32:38 8:42:38 8:52:38 9:02:38 9:12:38 9:22:38 9:32:38 9:42:38 9:52:38 10:02:38 10:12:38

Bansi Nagar 6:48:06 6:54:39 7:14:39 7:34:39 7:49:39 8:04:39 8:19:39 8:34:39 8:44:39 8:54:39 9:04:39 9:14:39 9:24:39 9:34:39 9:44:39 9:54:39 10:04:39 10:14:39

Lokmanya 6:51:56 6:56:50 7:16:50 7:36:50 7:51:50 8:06:50 8:21:50 8:36:50 8:46:50 8:56:50 9:06:50 9:16:50 9:26:50 9:36:50 9:46:50 9:56:50 10:06:50 10:16:50

REVERSAL FROM LON DN        PF LON UP PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF

Prepared By: Reviewed By: Approved By:

DN Trips
Train no.

Dosar Vaisya Chk
Agrasen chk
Chitroli chk

Lokmanya
Bansi Nagar
Vasudev Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Subhash Nagar

Sitabuldi

Nagpur Railway stn

Jhansi Rani Sq

Standby 
Stable at 

LON UP SDG

Telephone Exchng
Ambedkar chk
Vaisnodevi chk
Prajapati nagar

Standby 
Stable at 
LON SDG

Ambazari Lake view
LAD Square
Shanker Nagar
IOE 

PI
LO

TI
N

G
 P

RA
JA

PA
TI

 N
AG

AR
 -

LO
KM

AN
YA

 N
AG

AR

PI
LO

TI
N

G
 L

O
KM

AN
YA

 N
AG

AR
-

SI
TA

BU
RD

I D
N

 P
F

PI
LO

TI
N

G
  S

IT
AB

U
RD

I D
N

 P
F 

--
-P

RA
JA

PA
TI

 N
AG

AR
 U

P 
PF



Cotton Market

REVERSAL FROM

UP Trips
Train no.

Prajapati nagar
Vaisnodevi chk
Ambedkar chk
Telephone Exchng
Chitroli chk
Agrasen chk
Dosar Vaisya Chk
Nagpur Railway stn
Cotton Market
Sitabuldi
Jhansi Rani Sq
IOE
Shanker Nagar
LAD Square
Ambazari Lake 
Subhash Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Vasudev Nagar
Bansi Nagar
Lokmanya

REVERSAL FROM

Dosar Vaisya Chk
Agrasen chk
Chitroli chk

Lokmanya
Bansi Nagar
Vasudev Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Subhash Nagar

Sitabuldi

Nagpur Railway stn

Jhansi Rani Sq

Telephone Exchng
Ambedkar chk
Vaisnodevi chk
Prajapati nagar

Ambazari Lake view
LAD Square
Shanker Nagar
IOE 

                                                                                                      Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)                                                                                                      Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)                                                                                                      Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240624_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)                                                                                                       Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105
9:10:00 9:20:00 9:30:00 9:40:00 9:50:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 10:20:00 10:30:00 10:40:00 10:50:00 11:00:00 11:10:00 11:20:00 11:30:00 11:40:00 11:50:00 12:00:00

9:12:11 9:22:11 9:32:11 9:42:11 9:52:11 10:02:11 10:12:11 10:22:11 10:32:11 10:42:11 10:52:11 11:02:11 11:12:11 11:22:11 11:32:11 11:42:11 11:52:11 12:02:11
9:14:12 9:24:12 9:34:12 9:44:12 9:54:12 10:04:12 10:14:12 10:24:12 10:34:12 10:44:12 10:54:12 11:04:12 11:14:12 11:24:12 11:34:12 11:44:12 11:54:12 12:04:12
9:16:13 9:26:13 9:36:13 9:46:13 9:56:13 10:06:13 10:16:13 10:26:13 10:36:13 10:46:13 10:56:13 11:06:13 11:16:13 11:26:13 11:36:13 11:46:13 11:56:13 12:06:13
9:18:19 9:28:19 9:38:19 9:48:19 9:58:19 10:08:19 10:18:19 10:28:19 10:38:19 10:48:19 10:58:19 11:08:19 11:18:19 11:28:19 11:38:19 11:48:19 11:58:19 12:08:19
9:20:13 9:30:13 9:40:13 9:50:13 10:00:13 10:10:13 10:20:13 10:30:13 10:40:13 10:50:13 11:00:13 11:10:13 11:20:13 11:30:13 11:40:13 11:50:13 12:00:13 12:10:13
9:22:37 9:32:37 9:42:37 9:52:37 10:02:37 10:12:37 10:22:37 10:32:37 10:42:37 10:52:37 11:02:37 11:12:37 11:22:37 11:32:37 11:42:37 11:52:37 12:02:37 12:12:37
9:24:19 9:34:19 9:44:19 9:54:19 10:04:19 10:14:19 10:24:19 10:34:19 10:44:19 10:54:19 11:04:19 11:14:19 11:24:19 11:34:19 11:44:19 11:54:19 12:04:19 12:14:19
9:26:06 9:36:06 9:46:06 9:56:06 10:06:06 10:16:06 10:26:06 10:36:06 10:46:06 10:56:06 11:06:06 11:16:06 11:26:06 11:36:06 11:46:06 11:56:06 12:06:06 12:16:06
9:27:49 9:37:49 9:47:49 9:57:49 10:07:49 10:17:49 10:27:49 10:37:49 10:47:49 10:57:49 11:07:49 11:17:49 11:27:49 11:37:49 11:47:49 11:57:49 12:07:49 12:17:49
9:29:37 9:39:37 9:49:37 9:59:37 10:09:37 10:19:37 10:29:37 10:39:37 10:49:37 10:59:37 11:09:37 11:19:37 11:29:37 11:39:37 11:49:37 11:59:37 12:09:37 12:19:37
9:31:47 9:41:47 9:51:47 10:01:47 10:11:47 10:21:47 10:31:47 10:41:47 10:51:47 11:01:47 11:11:47 11:21:47 11:31:47 11:41:47 11:51:47 12:01:47 12:11:47 12:21:47
9:33:22 9:43:22 9:53:22 10:03:22 10:13:22 10:23:22 10:33:22 10:43:22 10:53:22 11:03:22 11:13:22 11:23:22 11:33:22 11:43:22 11:53:22 12:03:22 12:13:22 12:23:22
9:35:06 9:45:06 9:55:06 10:05:06 10:15:06 10:25:06 10:35:06 10:45:06 10:55:06 11:05:06 11:15:06 11:25:06 11:35:06 11:45:06 11:55:06 12:05:06 12:15:06 12:25:06
9:36:49 9:46:49 9:56:49 10:06:49 10:16:49 10:26:49 10:36:49 10:46:49 10:56:49 11:06:49 11:16:49 11:26:49 11:36:49 11:46:49 11:56:49 12:06:49 12:16:49 12:26:49
9:38:34 9:48:34 9:58:34 10:08:34 10:18:34 10:28:34 10:38:34 10:48:34 10:58:34 11:08:34 11:18:34 11:28:34 11:38:34 11:48:34 11:58:34 12:08:34 12:18:34 12:28:34
9:40:16 9:50:16 10:00:16 10:10:16 10:20:16 10:30:16 10:40:16 10:50:16 11:00:16 11:10:16 11:20:16 11:30:16 11:40:16 11:50:16 12:00:16 12:10:16 12:20:16 12:30:16
9:42:16 9:52:16 10:02:16 10:12:16 10:22:16 10:32:16 10:42:16 10:52:16 11:02:16 11:12:16 11:22:16 11:32:16 11:42:16 11:52:16 12:02:16 12:12:16 12:22:16 12:32:16
9:43:42 9:53:42 10:03:42 10:13:42 10:23:42 10:33:42 10:43:42 10:53:42 11:03:42 11:13:42 11:23:42 11:33:42 11:43:42 11:53:42 12:03:42 12:13:42 12:23:42 12:33:42
9:46:50 9:56:50 10:06:50 10:16:50 10:26:50 10:36:50 10:46:50 10:56:50 11:06:50 11:16:50 11:26:50 11:36:50 11:46:50 11:56:50 12:06:50 12:16:50 12:26:50 12:36:50

PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005

9:50:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 10:20:00 10:30:00 10:40:00 10:50:00 11:00:00 11:10:00 11:20:00 11:30:00 11:40:00 11:50:00 12:00:00 12:10:00 12:20:00 12:30:00 12:40:00

9:53:08 10:03:08 10:13:08 10:23:08 10:33:08 10:43:08 10:53:08 11:03:08 11:13:08 11:23:08 11:33:08 11:43:08 11:53:08 12:03:08 12:13:08 12:23:08 12:33:08 12:43:08
9:54:34 10:04:34 10:14:34 10:24:34 10:34:34 10:44:34 10:54:34 11:04:34 11:14:34 11:24:34 11:34:34 11:44:34 11:54:34 12:04:34 12:14:34 12:24:34 12:34:34 12:44:34
9:56:34 10:06:34 10:16:34 10:26:34 10:36:34 10:46:34 10:56:34 11:06:34 11:16:34 11:26:34 11:36:34 11:46:34 11:56:34 12:06:34 12:16:34 12:26:34 12:36:34 12:46:34
9:58:16 10:08:16 10:18:16 10:28:16 10:38:16 10:48:16 10:58:16 11:08:16 11:18:16 11:28:16 11:38:16 11:48:16 11:58:16 12:08:16 12:18:16 12:28:16 12:38:16 12:48:16

10:00:01 10:10:01 10:20:01 10:30:01 10:40:01 10:50:01 11:00:01 11:10:01 11:20:01 11:30:01 11:40:01 11:50:01 12:00:01 12:10:01 12:20:01 12:30:01 12:40:01 12:50:01
10:01:44 10:11:44 10:21:44 10:31:44 10:41:44 10:51:44 11:01:44 11:11:44 11:21:44 11:31:44 11:41:44 11:51:44 12:01:44 12:11:44 12:21:44 12:31:44 12:41:44 12:51:44
10:03:28 10:13:28 10:23:28 10:33:28 10:43:28 10:53:28 11:03:28 11:13:28 11:23:28 11:33:28 11:43:28 11:53:28 12:03:28 12:13:28 12:23:28 12:33:28 12:43:28 12:53:28
10:05:03 10:15:03 10:25:03 10:35:03 10:45:03 10:55:03 11:05:03 11:15:03 11:25:03 11:35:03 11:45:03 11:55:03 12:05:03 12:15:03 12:25:03 12:35:03 12:45:03 12:55:03
10:07:33 10:17:33 10:27:33 10:37:33 10:47:33 10:57:33 11:07:33 11:17:33 11:27:33 11:37:33 11:47:33 11:57:33 12:07:33 12:17:33 12:27:33 12:37:33 12:47:33 12:57:33
10:09:01 10:19:01 10:29:01 10:39:01 10:49:01 10:59:01 11:09:01 11:19:01 11:29:01 11:39:01 11:49:01 11:59:01 12:09:01 12:19:01 12:29:01 12:39:01 12:49:01 12:59:01
10:10:44 10:20:44 10:30:44 10:40:44 10:50:44 11:00:44 11:10:44 11:20:44 11:30:44 11:40:44 11:50:44 12:00:44 12:10:44 12:20:44 12:30:44 12:40:44 12:50:44 13:00:44
10:12:31 10:22:31 10:32:31 10:42:31 10:52:31 11:02:31 11:12:31 11:22:31 11:32:31 11:42:31 11:52:31 12:02:31 12:12:31 12:22:31 12:32:31 12:42:31 12:52:31 13:02:31
10:14:13 10:24:13 10:34:13 10:44:13 10:54:13 11:04:13 11:14:13 11:24:13 11:34:13 11:44:13 11:54:13 12:04:13 12:14:13 12:24:13 12:34:13 12:44:13 12:54:13 13:04:13
10:16:37 10:26:37 10:36:37 10:46:37 10:56:37 11:06:37 11:16:37 11:26:37 11:36:37 11:46:37 11:56:37 12:06:37 12:16:37 12:26:37 12:36:37 12:46:37 12:56:37 13:06:37
10:18:31 10:28:31 10:38:31 10:48:31 10:58:31 11:08:31 11:18:31 11:28:31 11:38:31 11:48:31 11:58:31 12:08:31 12:18:31 12:28:31 12:38:31 12:48:31 12:58:31 13:08:31
10:20:37 10:30:37 10:40:37 10:50:37 11:00:37 11:10:37 11:20:37 11:30:37 11:40:37 11:50:37 12:00:37 12:10:37 12:20:37 12:30:37 12:40:37 12:50:37 13:00:37 13:10:37
10:22:38 10:32:38 10:42:38 10:52:38 11:02:38 11:12:38 11:22:38 11:32:38 11:42:38 11:52:38 12:02:38 12:12:38 12:22:38 12:32:38 12:42:38 12:52:38 13:02:38 13:12:38
10:24:39 10:34:39 10:44:39 10:54:39 11:04:39 11:14:39 11:24:39 11:34:39 11:44:39 11:54:39 12:04:39 12:14:39 12:24:39 12:34:39 12:44:39 12:54:39 13:04:39 13:14:39
10:26:50 10:36:50 10:46:50 10:56:50 11:06:50 11:16:50 11:26:50 11:36:50 11:46:50 11:56:50 12:06:50 12:16:50 12:26:50 12:36:50 12:46:50 12:56:50 13:06:50 13:16:50

LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF

Prepared By: Reviewed By: Approved By:



Cotton Market

REVERSAL FROM

UP Trips
Train no.

Prajapati nagar
Vaisnodevi chk
Ambedkar chk
Telephone Exchng
Chitroli chk
Agrasen chk
Dosar Vaisya Chk
Nagpur Railway stn
Cotton Market
Sitabuldi
Jhansi Rani Sq
IOE
Shanker Nagar
LAD Square
Ambazari Lake 
Subhash Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Vasudev Nagar
Bansi Nagar
Lokmanya

REVERSAL FROM

Dosar Vaisya Chk
Agrasen chk
Chitroli chk

Lokmanya
Bansi Nagar
Vasudev Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Subhash Nagar

Sitabuldi

Nagpur Railway stn

Jhansi Rani Sq

Telephone Exchng
Ambedkar chk
Vaisnodevi chk
Prajapati nagar

Ambazari Lake view
LAD Square
Shanker Nagar
IOE 

Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240624_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104
12:10:00 12:20:00 12:30:00 12:40:00 12:50:00 13:00:00 13:10:00 13:20:00 13:30:00 13:40:00 13:50:00 14:00:00 14:10:00 14:20:00 14:30:00 14:40:00 14:50:00 15:00:00 15:10:00 15:20:00

12:12:11 12:22:11 12:32:11 12:42:11 12:52:11 13:02:11 13:12:11 13:22:11 13:32:11 13:42:11 13:52:11 14:02:11 14:12:11 14:22:11 14:32:11 14:42:11 14:52:11 15:02:11 15:12:11 15:22:11
12:14:12 12:24:12 12:34:12 12:44:12 12:54:12 13:04:12 13:14:12 13:24:12 13:34:12 13:44:12 13:54:12 14:04:12 14:14:12 14:24:12 14:34:12 14:44:12 14:54:12 15:04:12 15:14:12 15:24:12
12:16:13 12:26:13 12:36:13 12:46:13 12:56:13 13:06:13 13:16:13 13:26:13 13:36:13 13:46:13 13:56:13 14:06:13 14:16:13 14:26:13 14:36:13 14:46:13 14:56:13 15:06:13 15:16:13 15:26:13
12:18:19 12:28:19 12:38:19 12:48:19 12:58:19 13:08:19 13:18:19 13:28:19 13:38:19 13:48:19 13:58:19 14:08:19 14:18:19 14:28:19 14:38:19 14:48:19 14:58:19 15:08:19 15:18:19 15:28:19
12:20:13 12:30:13 12:40:13 12:50:13 13:00:13 13:10:13 13:20:13 13:30:13 13:40:13 13:50:13 14:00:13 14:10:13 14:20:13 14:30:13 14:40:13 14:50:13 15:00:13 15:10:13 15:20:13 15:30:13
12:22:37 12:32:37 12:42:37 12:52:37 13:02:37 13:12:37 13:22:37 13:32:37 13:42:37 13:52:37 14:02:37 14:12:37 14:22:37 14:32:37 14:42:37 14:52:37 15:02:37 15:12:37 15:22:37 15:32:37
12:24:19 12:34:19 12:44:19 12:54:19 13:04:19 13:14:19 13:24:19 13:34:19 13:44:19 13:54:19 14:04:19 14:14:19 14:24:19 14:34:19 14:44:19 14:54:19 15:04:19 15:14:19 15:24:19 15:34:19
12:26:06 12:36:06 12:46:06 12:56:06 13:06:06 13:16:06 13:26:06 13:36:06 13:46:06 13:56:06 14:06:06 14:16:06 14:26:06 14:36:06 14:46:06 14:56:06 15:06:06 15:16:06 15:26:06 15:36:06
12:27:49 12:37:49 12:47:49 12:57:49 13:07:49 13:17:49 13:27:49 13:37:49 13:47:49 13:57:49 14:07:49 14:17:49 14:27:49 14:37:49 14:47:49 14:57:49 15:07:49 15:17:49 15:27:49 15:37:49
12:29:37 12:39:37 12:49:37 12:59:37 13:09:37 13:19:37 13:29:37 13:39:37 13:49:37 13:59:37 14:09:37 14:19:37 14:29:37 14:39:37 14:49:37 14:59:37 15:09:37 15:19:37 15:29:37 15:39:37
12:31:47 12:41:47 12:51:47 13:01:47 13:11:47 13:21:47 13:31:47 13:41:47 13:51:47 14:01:47 14:11:47 14:21:47 14:31:47 14:41:47 14:51:47 15:01:47 15:11:47 15:21:47 15:31:47 15:41:47
12:33:22 12:43:22 12:53:22 13:03:22 13:13:22 13:23:22 13:33:22 13:43:22 13:53:22 14:03:22 14:13:22 14:23:22 14:33:22 14:43:22 14:53:22 15:03:22 15:13:22 15:23:22 15:33:22 15:43:22
12:35:06 12:45:06 12:55:06 13:05:06 13:15:06 13:25:06 13:35:06 13:45:06 13:55:06 14:05:06 14:15:06 14:25:06 14:35:06 14:45:06 14:55:06 15:05:06 15:15:06 15:25:06 15:35:06 15:45:06
12:36:49 12:46:49 12:56:49 13:06:49 13:16:49 13:26:49 13:36:49 13:46:49 13:56:49 14:06:49 14:16:49 14:26:49 14:36:49 14:46:49 14:56:49 15:06:49 15:16:49 15:26:49 15:36:49 15:46:49
12:38:34 12:48:34 12:58:34 13:08:34 13:18:34 13:28:34 13:38:34 13:48:34 13:58:34 14:08:34 14:18:34 14:28:34 14:38:34 14:48:34 14:58:34 15:08:34 15:18:34 15:28:34 15:38:34 15:48:34
12:40:16 12:50:16 13:00:16 13:10:16 13:20:16 13:30:16 13:40:16 13:50:16 14:00:16 14:10:16 14:20:16 14:30:16 14:40:16 14:50:16 15:00:16 15:10:16 15:20:16 15:30:16 15:40:16 15:50:16
12:42:16 12:52:16 13:02:16 13:12:16 13:22:16 13:32:16 13:42:16 13:52:16 14:02:16 14:12:16 14:22:16 14:32:16 14:42:16 14:52:16 15:02:16 15:12:16 15:22:16 15:32:16 15:42:16 15:52:16
12:43:42 12:53:42 13:03:42 13:13:42 13:23:42 13:33:42 13:43:42 13:53:42 14:03:42 14:13:42 14:23:42 14:33:42 14:43:42 14:53:42 15:03:42 15:13:42 15:23:42 15:33:42 15:43:42 15:53:42
12:46:50 12:56:50 13:06:50 13:16:50 13:26:50 13:36:50 13:46:50 13:56:50 14:06:50 14:16:50 14:26:50 14:36:50 14:46:50 14:56:50 15:06:50 15:16:50 15:26:50 15:36:50 15:46:50 15:56:50

PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP PF

PJN UP 
PF

PJN UP 
PF

PJN UP PF PJN UP PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF

37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004

12:50:00 13:00:00 13:10:00 13:20:00 13:30:00 13:40:00 13:50:00 14:00:00 14:10:00 14:20:00 14:30:00 14:40:00 14:50:00 15:00:00 15:10:00 15:20:00 15:30:00 15:40:00 15:50:00 16:00:00

12:53:08 13:03:08 13:13:08 13:23:08 13:33:08 13:43:08 13:53:08 14:03:08 14:13:08 14:23:08 14:33:08 14:43:08 14:53:08 15:03:08 15:13:08 15:23:08 15:33:08 15:43:08 15:53:08 16:03:08
12:54:34 13:04:34 13:14:34 13:24:34 13:34:34 13:44:34 13:54:34 14:04:34 14:14:34 14:24:34 14:34:34 14:44:34 14:54:34 15:04:34 15:14:34 15:24:34 15:34:34 15:44:34 15:54:34 16:04:34
12:56:34 13:06:34 13:16:34 13:26:34 13:36:34 13:46:34 13:56:34 14:06:34 14:16:34 14:26:34 14:36:34 14:46:34 14:56:34 15:06:34 15:16:34 15:26:34 15:36:34 15:46:34 15:56:34 16:06:34
12:58:16 13:08:16 13:18:16 13:28:16 13:38:16 13:48:16 13:58:16 14:08:16 14:18:16 14:28:16 14:38:16 14:48:16 14:58:16 15:08:16 15:18:16 15:28:16 15:38:16 15:48:16 15:58:16 16:08:16
13:00:01 13:10:01 13:20:01 13:30:01 13:40:01 13:50:01 14:00:01 14:10:01 14:20:01 14:30:01 14:40:01 14:50:01 15:00:01 15:10:01 15:20:01 15:30:01 15:40:01 15:50:01 16:00:01 16:10:01
13:01:44 13:11:44 13:21:44 13:31:44 13:41:44 13:51:44 14:01:44 14:11:44 14:21:44 14:31:44 14:41:44 14:51:44 15:01:44 15:11:44 15:21:44 15:31:44 15:41:44 15:51:44 16:01:44 16:11:44
13:03:28 13:13:28 13:23:28 13:33:28 13:43:28 13:53:28 14:03:28 14:13:28 14:23:28 14:33:28 14:43:28 14:53:28 15:03:28 15:13:28 15:23:28 15:33:28 15:43:28 15:53:28 16:03:28 16:13:28
13:05:03 13:15:03 13:25:03 13:35:03 13:45:03 13:55:03 14:05:03 14:15:03 14:25:03 14:35:03 14:45:03 14:55:03 15:05:03 15:15:03 15:25:03 15:35:03 15:45:03 15:55:03 16:05:03 16:15:03
13:07:33 13:17:33 13:27:33 13:37:33 13:47:33 13:57:33 14:07:33 14:17:33 14:27:33 14:37:33 14:47:33 14:57:33 15:07:33 15:17:33 15:27:33 15:37:33 15:47:33 15:57:33 16:07:33 16:17:33
13:09:01 13:19:01 13:29:01 13:39:01 13:49:01 13:59:01 14:09:01 14:19:01 14:29:01 14:39:01 14:49:01 14:59:01 15:09:01 15:19:01 15:29:01 15:39:01 15:49:01 15:59:01 16:09:01 16:19:01
13:10:44 13:20:44 13:30:44 13:40:44 13:50:44 14:00:44 14:10:44 14:20:44 14:30:44 14:40:44 14:50:44 15:00:44 15:10:44 15:20:44 15:30:44 15:40:44 15:50:44 16:00:44 16:10:44 16:20:44
13:12:31 13:22:31 13:32:31 13:42:31 13:52:31 14:02:31 14:12:31 14:22:31 14:32:31 14:42:31 14:52:31 15:02:31 15:12:31 15:22:31 15:32:31 15:42:31 15:52:31 16:02:31 16:12:31 16:22:31
13:14:13 13:24:13 13:34:13 13:44:13 13:54:13 14:04:13 14:14:13 14:24:13 14:34:13 14:44:13 14:54:13 15:04:13 15:14:13 15:24:13 15:34:13 15:44:13 15:54:13 16:04:13 16:14:13 16:24:13
13:16:37 13:26:37 13:36:37 13:46:37 13:56:37 14:06:37 14:16:37 14:26:37 14:36:37 14:46:37 14:56:37 15:06:37 15:16:37 15:26:37 15:36:37 15:46:37 15:56:37 16:06:37 16:16:37 16:26:37
13:18:31 13:28:31 13:38:31 13:48:31 13:58:31 14:08:31 14:18:31 14:28:31 14:38:31 14:48:31 14:58:31 15:08:31 15:18:31 15:28:31 15:38:31 15:48:31 15:58:31 16:08:31 16:18:31 16:28:31
13:20:37 13:30:37 13:40:37 13:50:37 14:00:37 14:10:37 14:20:37 14:30:37 14:40:37 14:50:37 15:00:37 15:10:37 15:20:37 15:30:37 15:40:37 15:50:37 16:00:37 16:10:37 16:20:37 16:30:37
13:22:38 13:32:38 13:42:38 13:52:38 14:02:38 14:12:38 14:22:38 14:32:38 14:42:38 14:52:38 15:02:38 15:12:38 15:22:38 15:32:38 15:42:38 15:52:38 16:02:38 16:12:38 16:22:38 16:32:38
13:24:39 13:34:39 13:44:39 13:54:39 14:04:39 14:14:39 14:24:39 14:34:39 14:44:39 14:54:39 15:04:39 15:14:39 15:24:39 15:34:39 15:44:39 15:54:39 16:04:39 16:14:39 16:24:39 16:34:39
13:26:50 13:36:50 13:46:50 13:56:50 14:06:50 14:16:50 14:26:50 14:36:50 14:46:50 14:56:50 15:06:50 15:16:50 15:26:50 15:36:50 15:46:50 15:56:50 16:06:50 16:16:50 16:26:50 16:36:50

LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF

Prepared By: Reviewed By: Approved By:



Cotton Market

REVERSAL FROM

UP Trips
Train no.

Prajapati nagar
Vaisnodevi chk
Ambedkar chk
Telephone Exchng
Chitroli chk
Agrasen chk
Dosar Vaisya Chk
Nagpur Railway stn
Cotton Market
Sitabuldi
Jhansi Rani Sq
IOE
Shanker Nagar
LAD Square
Ambazari Lake 
Subhash Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Vasudev Nagar
Bansi Nagar
Lokmanya

REVERSAL FROM

Dosar Vaisya Chk
Agrasen chk
Chitroli chk

Lokmanya
Bansi Nagar
Vasudev Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Subhash Nagar

Sitabuldi

Nagpur Railway stn

Jhansi Rani Sq

Telephone Exchng
Ambedkar chk
Vaisnodevi chk
Prajapati nagar

Ambazari Lake view
LAD Square
Shanker Nagar
IOE 

Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240624_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)

55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75

6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106
15:30:00 15:40:00 15:50:00 16:00:00 16:10:00 16:20:00 16:30:00 16:40:00 16:50:00 17:00:00 17:10:00 17:20:00 17:30:00 17:40:00 17:50:00 18:00:00 18:10:00 18:20:00 18:30:00 18:40:00 18:50:00

15:32:11 15:42:11 15:52:11 16:02:11 16:12:11 16:22:11 16:32:11 16:42:11 16:52:11 17:02:11 17:12:11 17:22:11 17:32:11 17:42:11 17:52:11 18:02:11 18:12:11 18:22:11 18:32:11 18:42:11 18:52:11
15:34:12 15:44:12 15:54:12 16:04:12 16:14:12 16:24:12 16:34:12 16:44:12 16:54:12 17:04:12 17:14:12 17:24:12 17:34:12 17:44:12 17:54:12 18:04:12 18:14:12 18:24:12 18:34:12 18:44:12 18:54:12
15:36:13 15:46:13 15:56:13 16:06:13 16:16:13 16:26:13 16:36:13 16:46:13 16:56:13 17:06:13 17:16:13 17:26:13 17:36:13 17:46:13 17:56:13 18:06:13 18:16:13 18:26:13 18:36:13 18:46:13 18:56:13
15:38:19 15:48:19 15:58:19 16:08:19 16:18:19 16:28:19 16:38:19 16:48:19 16:58:19 17:08:19 17:18:19 17:28:19 17:38:19 17:48:19 17:58:19 18:08:19 18:18:19 18:28:19 18:38:19 18:48:19 18:58:19
15:40:13 15:50:13 16:00:13 16:10:13 16:20:13 16:30:13 16:40:13 16:50:13 17:00:13 17:10:13 17:20:13 17:30:13 17:40:13 17:50:13 18:00:13 18:10:13 18:20:13 18:30:13 18:40:13 18:50:13 19:00:13
15:42:37 15:52:37 16:02:37 16:12:37 16:22:37 16:32:37 16:42:37 16:52:37 17:02:37 17:12:37 17:22:37 17:32:37 17:42:37 17:52:37 18:02:37 18:12:37 18:22:37 18:32:37 18:42:37 18:52:37 19:02:37
15:44:19 15:54:19 16:04:19 16:14:19 16:24:19 16:34:19 16:44:19 16:54:19 17:04:19 17:14:19 17:24:19 17:34:19 17:44:19 17:54:19 18:04:19 18:14:19 18:24:19 18:34:19 18:44:19 18:54:19 19:04:19
15:46:06 15:56:06 16:06:06 16:16:06 16:26:06 16:36:06 16:46:06 16:56:06 17:06:06 17:16:06 17:26:06 17:36:06 17:46:06 17:56:06 18:06:06 18:16:06 18:26:06 18:36:06 18:46:06 18:56:06 19:06:06
15:47:49 15:57:49 16:07:49 16:17:49 16:27:49 16:37:49 16:47:49 16:57:49 17:07:49 17:17:49 17:27:49 17:37:49 17:47:49 17:57:49 18:07:49 18:17:49 18:27:49 18:37:49 18:47:49 18:57:49 19:07:49
15:49:37 15:59:37 16:09:37 16:19:37 16:29:37 16:39:37 16:49:37 16:59:37 17:09:37 17:19:37 17:29:37 17:39:37 17:49:37 17:59:37 18:09:37 18:19:37 18:29:37 18:39:37 18:49:37 18:59:37 19:09:37
15:51:47 16:01:47 16:11:47 16:21:47 16:31:47 16:41:47 16:51:47 17:01:47 17:11:47 17:21:47 17:31:47 17:41:47 17:51:47 18:01:47 18:11:47 18:21:47 18:31:47 18:41:47 18:51:47 19:01:47 19:11:47
15:53:22 16:03:22 16:13:22 16:23:22 16:33:22 16:43:22 16:53:22 17:03:22 17:13:22 17:23:22 17:33:22 17:43:22 17:53:22 18:03:22 18:13:22 18:23:22 18:33:22 18:43:22 18:53:22 19:03:22 19:13:22
15:55:06 16:05:06 16:15:06 16:25:06 16:35:06 16:45:06 16:55:06 17:05:06 17:15:06 17:25:06 17:35:06 17:45:06 17:55:06 18:05:06 18:15:06 18:25:06 18:35:06 18:45:06 18:55:06 19:05:06 19:15:06
15:56:49 16:06:49 16:16:49 16:26:49 16:36:49 16:46:49 16:56:49 17:06:49 17:16:49 17:26:49 17:36:49 17:46:49 17:56:49 18:06:49 18:16:49 18:26:49 18:36:49 18:46:49 18:56:49 19:06:49 19:16:49
15:58:34 16:08:34 16:18:34 16:28:34 16:38:34 16:48:34 16:58:34 17:08:34 17:18:34 17:28:34 17:38:34 17:48:34 17:58:34 18:08:34 18:18:34 18:28:34 18:38:34 18:48:34 18:58:34 19:08:34 19:18:34
16:00:16 16:10:16 16:20:16 16:30:16 16:40:16 16:50:16 17:00:16 17:10:16 17:20:16 17:30:16 17:40:16 17:50:16 18:00:16 18:10:16 18:20:16 18:30:16 18:40:16 18:50:16 19:00:16 19:10:16 19:20:16
16:02:16 16:12:16 16:22:16 16:32:16 16:42:16 16:52:16 17:02:16 17:12:16 17:22:16 17:32:16 17:42:16 17:52:16 18:02:16 18:12:16 18:22:16 18:32:16 18:42:16 18:52:16 19:02:16 19:12:16 19:22:16
16:03:42 16:13:42 16:23:42 16:33:42 16:43:42 16:53:42 17:03:42 17:13:42 17:23:42 17:33:42 17:43:42 17:53:42 18:03:42 18:13:42 18:23:42 18:33:42 18:43:42 18:53:42 19:03:42 19:13:42 19:23:42
16:06:50 16:16:50 16:26:50 16:36:50 16:46:50 16:56:50 17:06:50 17:16:50 17:26:50 17:36:50 17:46:50 17:56:50 18:06:50 18:16:50 18:26:50 18:36:50 18:46:50 18:56:50 19:06:50 19:16:50 19:26:50

PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF PJN UP PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP 

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF

57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77

8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006

16:10:00 16:20:00 16:30:00 16:40:00 16:50:00 17:00:00 17:10:00 17:20:00 17:30:00 17:40:00 17:50:00 18:00:00 18:10:00 18:20:00 18:30:00 18:40:00 18:50:00 19:00:00 19:10:00 19:20:00 19:30:00

16:13:08 16:23:08 16:33:08 16:43:08 16:53:08 17:03:08 17:13:08 17:23:08 17:33:08 17:43:08 17:53:08 18:03:08 18:13:08 18:23:08 18:33:08 18:43:08 18:53:08 19:03:08 19:13:08 19:23:08 19:33:08
16:14:34 16:24:34 16:34:34 16:44:34 16:54:34 17:04:34 17:14:34 17:24:34 17:34:34 17:44:34 17:54:34 18:04:34 18:14:34 18:24:34 18:34:34 18:44:34 18:54:34 19:04:34 19:14:34 19:24:34 19:34:34
16:16:34 16:26:34 16:36:34 16:46:34 16:56:34 17:06:34 17:16:34 17:26:34 17:36:34 17:46:34 17:56:34 18:06:34 18:16:34 18:26:34 18:36:34 18:46:34 18:56:34 19:06:34 19:16:34 19:26:34 19:36:34
16:18:16 16:28:16 16:38:16 16:48:16 16:58:16 17:08:16 17:18:16 17:28:16 17:38:16 17:48:16 17:58:16 18:08:16 18:18:16 18:28:16 18:38:16 18:48:16 18:58:16 19:08:16 19:18:16 19:28:16 19:38:16
16:20:01 16:30:01 16:40:01 16:50:01 17:00:01 17:10:01 17:20:01 17:30:01 17:40:01 17:50:01 18:00:01 18:10:01 18:20:01 18:30:01 18:40:01 18:50:01 19:00:01 19:10:01 19:20:01 19:30:01 19:40:01
16:21:44 16:31:44 16:41:44 16:51:44 17:01:44 17:11:44 17:21:44 17:31:44 17:41:44 17:51:44 18:01:44 18:11:44 18:21:44 18:31:44 18:41:44 18:51:44 19:01:44 19:11:44 19:21:44 19:31:44 19:41:44
16:23:28 16:33:28 16:43:28 16:53:28 17:03:28 17:13:28 17:23:28 17:33:28 17:43:28 17:53:28 18:03:28 18:13:28 18:23:28 18:33:28 18:43:28 18:53:28 19:03:28 19:13:28 19:23:28 19:33:28 19:43:28
16:25:03 16:35:03 16:45:03 16:55:03 17:05:03 17:15:03 17:25:03 17:35:03 17:45:03 17:55:03 18:05:03 18:15:03 18:25:03 18:35:03 18:45:03 18:55:03 19:05:03 19:15:03 19:25:03 19:35:03 19:45:03
16:27:33 16:37:33 16:47:33 16:57:33 17:07:33 17:17:33 17:27:33 17:37:33 17:47:33 17:57:33 18:07:33 18:17:33 18:27:33 18:37:33 18:47:33 18:57:33 19:07:33 19:17:33 19:27:33 19:37:33 19:47:33
16:29:01 16:39:01 16:49:01 16:59:01 17:09:01 17:19:01 17:29:01 17:39:01 17:49:01 17:59:01 18:09:01 18:19:01 18:29:01 18:39:01 18:49:01 18:59:01 19:09:01 19:19:01 19:29:01 19:39:01 19:49:01
16:30:44 16:40:44 16:50:44 17:00:44 17:10:44 17:20:44 17:30:44 17:40:44 17:50:44 18:00:44 18:10:44 18:20:44 18:30:44 18:40:44 18:50:44 19:00:44 19:10:44 19:20:44 19:30:44 19:40:44 19:50:44
16:32:31 16:42:31 16:52:31 17:02:31 17:12:31 17:22:31 17:32:31 17:42:31 17:52:31 18:02:31 18:12:31 18:22:31 18:32:31 18:42:31 18:52:31 19:02:31 19:12:31 19:22:31 19:32:31 19:42:31 19:52:31
16:34:13 16:44:13 16:54:13 17:04:13 17:14:13 17:24:13 17:34:13 17:44:13 17:54:13 18:04:13 18:14:13 18:24:13 18:34:13 18:44:13 18:54:13 19:04:13 19:14:13 19:24:13 19:34:13 19:44:13 19:54:13
16:36:37 16:46:37 16:56:37 17:06:37 17:16:37 17:26:37 17:36:37 17:46:37 17:56:37 18:06:37 18:16:37 18:26:37 18:36:37 18:46:37 18:56:37 19:06:37 19:16:37 19:26:37 19:36:37 19:46:37 19:56:37
16:38:31 16:48:31 16:58:31 17:08:31 17:18:31 17:28:31 17:38:31 17:48:31 17:58:31 18:08:31 18:18:31 18:28:31 18:38:31 18:48:31 18:58:31 19:08:31 19:18:31 19:28:31 19:38:31 19:48:31 19:58:31
16:40:37 16:50:37 17:00:37 17:10:37 17:20:37 17:30:37 17:40:37 17:50:37 18:00:37 18:10:37 18:20:37 18:30:37 18:40:37 18:50:37 19:00:37 19:10:37 19:20:37 19:30:37 19:40:37 19:50:37 20:00:37
16:42:38 16:52:38 17:02:38 17:12:38 17:22:38 17:32:38 17:42:38 17:52:38 18:02:38 18:12:38 18:22:38 18:32:38 18:42:38 18:52:38 19:02:38 19:12:38 19:22:38 19:32:38 19:42:38 19:52:38 20:02:38
16:44:39 16:54:39 17:04:39 17:14:39 17:24:39 17:34:39 17:44:39 17:54:39 18:04:39 18:14:39 18:24:39 18:34:39 18:44:39 18:54:39 19:04:39 19:14:39 19:24:39 19:34:39 19:44:39 19:54:39 20:04:39
16:46:50 16:56:50 17:06:50 17:16:50 17:26:50 17:36:50 17:46:50 17:56:50 18:06:50 18:16:50 18:26:50 18:36:50 18:46:50 18:56:50 19:06:50 19:16:50 19:26:50 19:36:50 19:46:50 19:56:50 20:06:50

LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN PF

Prepared By: Reviewed By: Approved By: Prepared By:



Cotton Market

REVERSAL FROM

UP Trips
Train no.

Prajapati nagar
Vaisnodevi chk
Ambedkar chk
Telephone Exchng
Chitroli chk
Agrasen chk
Dosar Vaisya Chk
Nagpur Railway stn
Cotton Market
Sitabuldi
Jhansi Rani Sq
IOE
Shanker Nagar
LAD Square
Ambazari Lake 
Subhash Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Vasudev Nagar
Bansi Nagar
Lokmanya

REVERSAL FROM

Dosar Vaisya Chk
Agrasen chk
Chitroli chk

Lokmanya
Bansi Nagar
Vasudev Nagar
Rachna Ring Road
Subhash Nagar

Sitabuldi

Nagpur Railway stn

Jhansi Rani Sq

Telephone Exchng
Ambedkar chk
Vaisnodevi chk
Prajapati nagar

Ambazari Lake view
LAD Square
Shanker Nagar
IOE 

Train Time-Table Line-2 WEF 20240126_(TT_L2_PT8_NPT6_PH10_NPH15)

76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89

6108 6101 6104 6103 6102 6107 6105 6106 6108 6104 6102 6107 6106 6108
19:00:00 19:10:00 19:20:00 19:30:00 19:40:00 19:50:00 20:00:00 20:15:00 20:30:00 20:45:00 21:00:00 21:20:00 21:40:00 22:00:00

19:02:11 19:12:11 19:22:11 19:32:11 19:42:11 19:52:11 20:02:11 20:17:11 20:32:11 20:47:11 21:02:11 21:22:11 21:42:11 22:02:11
19:04:12 19:14:12 19:24:12 19:34:12 19:44:12 19:54:12 20:04:12 20:19:12 20:34:12 20:49:12 21:04:12 21:24:12 21:44:12 22:04:12
19:06:13 19:16:13 19:26:13 19:36:13 19:46:13 19:56:13 20:06:13 20:21:13 20:36:13 20:51:13 21:06:13 21:26:13 21:46:13 22:06:13
19:08:19 19:18:19 19:28:19 19:38:19 19:48:19 19:58:19 20:08:19 20:23:19 20:38:19 20:53:19 21:08:19 21:28:19 21:48:19 22:08:19
19:10:13 19:20:13 19:30:13 19:40:13 19:50:13 20:00:13 20:10:13 20:25:13 20:40:13 20:55:13 21:10:13 21:30:13 21:50:13 22:10:13
19:12:37 19:22:37 19:32:37 19:42:37 19:52:37 20:02:37 20:12:37 20:27:37 20:42:37 20:57:37 21:12:37 21:32:37 21:52:37 22:12:37
19:14:19 19:24:19 19:34:19 19:44:19 19:54:19 20:04:19 20:14:19 20:29:19 20:44:19 20:59:19 21:14:19 21:34:19 21:54:19 22:14:19
19:16:06 19:26:06 19:36:06 19:46:06 19:56:06 20:06:06 20:16:06 20:31:06 20:46:06 21:01:06 21:16:06 21:36:06 21:56:06 22:16:06
19:17:49 19:27:49 19:37:49 19:47:49 19:57:49 20:07:49 20:17:49 20:32:49 20:47:49 21:02:49 21:17:49 21:37:49 21:57:49 22:17:49
19:19:37 19:29:37 19:39:37 19:49:37 19:59:37 20:09:37 20:19:37 20:34:37 20:49:37 21:04:37 21:19:37 21:39:37 21:59:37 22:19:37
19:21:47 19:31:47 19:41:47 19:51:47 20:01:47 20:11:47 20:21:47 20:36:47 20:51:47 21:06:47 21:21:47 21:41:47 22:01:47 22:21:47
19:23:22 19:33:22 19:43:22 19:53:22 20:03:22 20:13:22 20:23:22 20:38:22 20:53:22 21:08:22 21:23:22 21:43:22 22:03:22 22:23:22
19:25:06 19:35:06 19:45:06 19:55:06 20:05:06 20:15:06 20:25:06 20:40:06 20:55:06 21:10:06 21:25:06 21:45:06 22:05:06 22:25:06
19:26:49 19:36:49 19:46:49 19:56:49 20:06:49 20:16:49 20:26:49 20:41:49 20:56:49 21:11:49 21:26:49 21:46:49 22:06:49 22:26:49
19:28:34 19:38:34 19:48:34 19:58:34 20:08:34 20:18:34 20:28:34 20:43:34 20:58:34 21:13:34 21:28:34 21:48:34 22:08:34 22:28:34
19:30:16 19:40:16 19:50:16 20:00:16 20:10:16 20:20:16 20:30:16 20:45:16 21:00:16 21:15:16 21:30:16 21:50:16 22:10:16 22:30:16
19:32:16 19:42:16 19:52:16 20:02:16 20:12:16 20:22:16 20:32:16 20:47:16 21:02:16 21:17:16 21:32:16 21:52:16 22:12:16 22:32:16
19:33:42 19:43:42 19:53:42 20:03:42 20:13:42 20:23:42 20:33:42 20:48:42 21:03:42 21:18:42 21:33:42 21:53:42 22:13:42 22:33:42
19:36:50 19:46:50 19:56:50 20:06:50 20:16:50 20:26:50 20:36:50 20:51:50 21:06:50 21:21:50 21:36:50 21:56:50 22:16:50 22:36:50
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      

PF
PJN UP      PF PJN UP      PF PJN DN PF Stable PJN UP      PF PJN UP      PF

PJN UP 
PF Stable

78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89

8008 8001 8004 8003 8002 8007 8005 8006 8008 8004 8007 8006

19:40:00 19:50:00 20:00:00 20:10:00 20:20:00 20:30:00 20:45:00 21:00:00 21:20:00 21:40:00 22:00:00 22:20:00

19:43:08 19:53:08 20:03:08 20:13:08 20:23:08 20:33:08 20:48:08 21:03:08 21:23:08 21:43:08 22:03:08 22:23:08
19:44:34 19:54:34 20:04:34 20:14:34 20:24:34 20:34:34 20:49:34 21:04:34 21:24:34 21:44:34 22:04:34 22:24:34
19:46:34 19:56:34 20:06:34 20:16:34 20:26:34 20:36:34 20:51:34 21:06:34 21:26:34 21:46:34 22:06:34 22:26:34
19:48:16 19:58:16 20:08:16 20:18:16 20:28:16 20:38:16 20:53:16 21:08:16 21:28:16 21:48:16 22:08:16 22:28:16
19:50:01 20:00:01 20:10:01 20:20:01 20:30:01 20:40:01 20:55:01 21:10:01 21:30:01 21:50:01 22:10:01 22:30:01
19:51:44 20:01:44 20:11:44 20:21:44 20:31:44 20:41:44 20:56:44 21:11:44 21:31:44 21:51:44 22:11:44 22:31:44
19:53:28 20:03:28 20:13:28 20:23:28 20:33:28 20:43:28 20:58:28 21:13:28 21:33:28 21:53:28 22:13:28 22:33:28
19:55:03 20:05:03 20:15:03 20:25:03 20:35:03 20:45:03 21:00:03 21:15:03 21:35:03 21:55:03 22:15:03 22:35:03
19:57:33 20:07:33 20:17:33 20:27:33 20:37:33 20:47:33 21:02:33 21:17:33 21:37:33 21:57:33 22:17:33 22:37:33
19:59:01 20:09:01 20:19:01 20:29:01 20:39:01 20:49:01 21:04:01 21:19:01 21:39:01 21:59:01 22:19:01

20:00:44 20:10:44 20:20:44 20:30:44 20:40:44 20:50:44 21:05:44 21:20:44 21:40:44 22:00:44 22:20:44

20:02:31 20:12:31 20:22:31 20:32:31 20:42:31 20:52:31 21:07:31 21:22:31 21:42:31 22:02:31 22:22:31

20:04:13 20:14:13 20:24:13 20:34:13 20:44:13 20:54:13 21:09:13 21:24:13 21:44:13 22:04:13 22:24:13

20:06:37 20:16:37 20:26:37 20:36:37 20:46:37 20:56:37 21:11:37 21:26:37 21:46:37 22:06:37 22:26:37

20:08:31 20:18:31 20:28:31 20:38:31 20:48:31 20:58:31 21:13:31 21:28:31 21:48:31 22:08:31 22:28:31

20:10:37 20:20:37 20:30:37 20:40:37 20:50:37 21:00:37 21:15:37 21:30:37 21:50:37 22:10:37 22:30:37

20:12:38 20:22:38 20:32:38 20:42:38 20:52:38 21:02:38 21:17:38 21:32:38 21:52:38 22:12:38 22:32:38

20:14:39 20:24:39 20:34:39 20:44:39 20:54:39 21:04:39 21:19:39 21:34:39 21:54:39 22:14:39 22:34:39

20:16:50 20:26:50 20:36:50 20:46:50 20:56:50 21:06:50 21:21:50 21:36:50 21:56:50 22:16:50 22:36:50 22:56:50

LON DN PF
LON UP & 

DEPOT
LON DN PF

LON DN & 
DEPOT

LON DN PF LON DN PF
LON DN & 

DEPOT
LON DN PF LON DN PF LON DN & DEPOT LON DN & DEPOT

Reviewed By: Approved By:

SIT DN PF Stable


